Series MHK2
ø12, ø16, ø20, ø25
Wedge Cam Operation Slide Guide
Air Gripper (2 Finger)
2 types of finger materials 3 types of dust cover materials
Load Resistant, Dust Cover for Adverse Environments
Standard: Carbon steel
Optional: Stainless steel

26
33
13
20.6
26
33
  76
114
237
443
  76
115
237
443
120
MHK2-12D 12 External hold: 15
Internal hold: 16
4   9 13   75
MHK2-16D 16 6 14.6 20.6 113
MHK2-20D 20 10 16 26 235
MHK2-25D 25 14 19 33 440
External hold: 31
Internal hold: 36
External hold: 46
Internal hold: 56

34
41
20
28.6
34
41
105
165
314
565
105
166
314
565
90
MHKL2-12D 12 External hold: 14
Internal hold: 16 11   9 20 104
MHKL2-16D 16 14 14.6 28.6 164
MHKL2-20D 20 18 16 34 312
MHKL2-25D 25 22 19 41 562
External hold: 27
Internal hold: 30
External hold: 45
Internal hold: 53